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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16
2015/16 25-n Typ, MaTy Ne198

Hepning, 24.04.2016, 14:00, "AOixa3", JlioTix. 17°C. Tnapayi: 200

«CTanb» KaM'aHCbke

Psabenko OaHuno
HaHienaH ApTyp
Mwnuuk borpaH
YnbsiHOB AHaTONIN
MnyteHko BaneHtuH

14 AHTOWWH AHTOH

11 KocTeHko Kupwuno
13 Konutos OMUTpPO

10 KywHapeHko borpgaH

8 AHppyceHko Brnagucnase
9 OraHicaH ApMeH
3anacHi

12 Tnoba OAmuTpo
18 CnacTiHoB HOaHiin
16 Typko €BreH

7

Mecxi Muxanno

17 Ctopynno Apocnas
15 XousHOBCbKUI ApTeM

5

Manuwes leHunc

ApbiTp:

Lnbynbko €Brex
AcucTeHT 1:

KopoTiH Bonogumup
ACUCTEHT 2:

ABpamyyk BikTop

4-vi apbiTp:

OcayneHko OMunTpo
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
Xypba OnekcaHap

2:1

«OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis

12
5
4
17
22
7
2
11
10
15
13

aBpycesmny HOpin
Mpokonyyk Kupuso
bapunak PycnaH
CteubkoB Tumyp
aBpyLwKo IBaH
LikypaTbko BnagsneH
JintBsK borpaH
Hosrun dpocnas
CaBowwko OnekcaHap
Hikonaes Bonogmmunp
JTaumHoB Xapxun-Mypan

3anacHi

1
8
14
19
9
3
20

IBaHOTa AHTOH
Makcumeub Ceprin
TposiHoB Oner
[po3n €srex

l'ypa IBaH
fApolweHko IBaH
CeuHobon Egyapn
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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16, 2015/16, 25-11 Typ, MaTy Ne198
Hening, 24.04.2016, 14:00, "Oixa3", MoTix. 17°C. Tnapayi: 200

. 2:1 . .
«CTtanb» KaM'aHCbKe «OnekcaHgpis» OnekcaHapis
11 5 Mpokonyyk Kupuso
16 @ 15 Hikonaes Bonogumup
9 OraHicsH ApmeH () 18'
18" 4 bapunsk PycnaH
, 5 Mpokonyyk Knpuso
46 i 3 ApoLueHko IBaH
\ 7 WWkypaTbKo BnagnieH
46 N 8 Makcumeub Ceprin
46' t 10 Casowko OnekcaHgp
20 CuHobown Enyapn
13 Konutos OMnTpO .
7 Mecxi Muxanno N >8
8 AHOpyceHKo Bnagucnas 4l 58!

15 XousAHOBCbKUA ApTeM
9 OraHicsaH ApmeH  (® 63'

4 Muunk borpaH .
17 Ctop4uno fpocnas N 64
70" 1 13 JTavmHoB Xapxu-Mypaz
19 [po3g €Brex
17 Cropuyuno flpocnas 71
15 XousHOBCbKUA ApTeM 72!
73' 17 CteupbkoB Tumyp
10 KywHapeHKo boraaH 4 75
18 CnacTiHoB [aHiin
2 [aHienaH ApTyp 78'
, 11 [osrun Apocnas
79 i 14 TposHos Oner
7 Mecxi Muxanno 80"
9 OraHicaH ApmeH ,
16 Typko €BreH N 86
11 KocTeHko Kupusio 90+2'
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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